
EFFECTIVE DATE:

WINCH ASM 900# W/STRAP WV

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-035209
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 1191

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

08-17-20

DUTTON LAINSON WINCH
290-036542 REQUIRED WITH 

250-035208

250-035216

250-023755

250-023754

.53 DELRIN
290-023061

.63 WIDE
290-022947

.50x5.00"
290-001564

.50 WINCH NUT

250-023335

290-014432

250-023615




